WALK IN INTERVIEW
SENIOR RESIDENT (ON ADHOC BASIS)-ANATOMY

Candidates are invited for the walk-in-interview for the post of
Senior Resident (on ad hoc basis) in the Department of Anatomy
Maulana Azad Medical College.

Interested and eligible (as per MCI guidelines) candidates are
directed to come to the venue on 16.03.2020 (Monday) as per
the details given below and should bring all the documents in
original along with a set of photocopies of each certificate.

1.
2.
3.

4.
5.

Date of Birth Certificate

PG degree (MD/MS Anatomy and or MSc Medical Anatomy)
UG degree (MBBS degree in case of medical graduates
BSc degree in case of non medical graduates)

Experience Certificate

Council Registration

The details of venue are as under:

Date of Interview : 16.03.2020
Reporting Time 9.30 AM
Venue ; Department of Anatomy

Maulana Azad Medical College, New Delhi

Dr.Sabita Mishra

Dir.Prof. & HOD

Department of Anatomy
Maulana Azad Medical College
New Delhi.



